NAME

ALBIN, CONNIE JO
ALTHOFF, LACY K
BAKER, LINDA

BEALS, LORI

BRIDGES, JENNIFER
BROWN, AMY

CASTLE, CHARLES
CRAIG, LEANNE M
DAVIS, KIRBY
EDDINGER, ERIN F
ENDSLEY, KAY A
FEARDAY, SHARI
FRASER, CHRISTINE
FRITCHER, JULIA K
GIBSON, MARTIN D
GLENNEY, ALLISON C
GROVES, SARA LYNN
HABING, KATHY M
HACKER, KIRK A
HARRIS, LISA A
HAYTON, SUSAN
HERBOTH, JAMIE LYNN
JAMES, SETH MICHAEL
JOHNSON, BENJAMIN E
JOHNSON, SHERRA DIANNE
JONES, BRENDA

KEPP, AMY R

KERNER, THODORE P
KESSLER, ALICIA
KOESTER, GINA M
LETIZIA, MAUREEN K
LINDSAY, ANDREA R

EIS ADMINISTRATOR AND TEACHER SALARY AND BENEFITS REPORT SCHOOL YEAR 2015

POSTION

250 SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
200-TEACHER

207-SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY

200-TEACHER
200-TEACHER
200-TEACHER
100-DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT
200-TEACHER

372-SCHOOL GUIDANCE COUNSELOR

250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
200-TEACHER
200-TEACHER

207-SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
200-TEACHER

250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
200-TEACHER

250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
103-PRINCIPAL

103-PRINCIPAL

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

312-TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST
200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

201-READING TEACHER

BASE SALARY

$37,744.00
$45,621.00
$57,461.00
$55,467.00
$46,605.00
$44,636.00
$87,531.23
$60,919.00
$67,340.54
$50,544.00
$48,575.00
$47,590.00
$42,369.14
$67,737.35
$53,498.00
$34,495.00
$41,682.00
$39,713.00
$44,636.00
$39,713.00
$18,002.00
$36,759.00
$77,375.00
$96,849.00
$48,575.00
$58,721.00
$48,575.00
$46,605.00
$57,124.70
$37,744.00
$47,590.00
$40,698.00
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$1,055.18
$1,358.87
$1,528.02
$1,539.84
$1,181.69
$1,316.75
$2,325.72
$1,666.67
$1,049.51
$1,410.99
$1,413.50
$1,294.83
$11,460.21
$2,041.63
$1,460.01
$975.54
$1,139.42
$1,069.48
$1,247.88
$1,039.92
$217.60
$977.73
$2,259.85
$2,702.16
$1,289.20
$1,506.08
$1,296.36
$1,350.75
$1,518.27
$4,061.52
$1,372.78
$10,850.53

SICK DA BONUSES ANNUTIES RETIREMENT ENHANCEN OTHER BENEFITS

$0.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$4,080.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,380.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$1,360.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$4,080.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$4,080.00
$4,080.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$4,080.00



LOHMAN, KELLY JO
MCCANN, STEVEN A
MCCLELLAN, DONNA LEE
MCGINNESS, TIMOTHY P
MELLOTT, MICHAEL
PETERS, MARTHA

POGGENDORF, STEPHEN C

PRESSLER, ELIZABETH
RENTFRO, MICHELLE A
ROMACK, KIMBERLY A
ROUSH, DAVID A
ROWLEY, SAGE
SCHAFER, SHERI ILENE
SHUMAKER, JED
SIEGEL. HEATHER
SKIEF, LISA

SMITH, CAROL LEE
SMITH, CAROL LEE
SMITH, GWYN B
THOMPSON, PATRICIA F
THORNHILL, KRISTI L
WALK, YVONNE M
WESTJOHN, AMY J
WHITE, MELINDA A
WILL, DALE A
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL D
WOQOTERS, JEFFREY D
WRIGHT, TRACY R

EIS ADMINISTRATOR AND TEACHER SALARY AND BENEFITS REPORT SCHOOL YEAR 2015

610 RESOURCE TEACHER ELEMENTARY

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

201-READING TEACHER
200-TEACHER

250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
200-TEACHER

100-DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT
200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

379-SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER
200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

103-PRINCIPAL

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

200-TEACHER

250-SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER
104-ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
200-TEACHER

$44,636.00
$20,841.00
$50,544.00
$39,713.00
$47,590.00
$45,621.00
$44,636.00
$49,375.00
$51,529.00
$36,759.00
$33,773.00
$53,188.82
$31,085.54

$8,352.68
$39,713.00
$61,375.00
$51,654.45
$33,003.33
$56,452.00
$52,559.04
$50,544.00
$53,498.00
$48,575.00
$59,406.00
$18,872.00
$42,667.00
$84,116.57
$49,559.00
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$2,888,133.39 $0.00
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$0.00

$1,609.72
$358.01
$1,410.25
$12,611.03
$1,353.16
$1,226.23
$1,315.23
$715.95
$1,439.04
$1,159.70
$918.70
$1,435.92
$1,033.83
$221.04
$2,851.44
$1,667.13
$712.54
$11,491.43
$1,580.61
$1,435.11
$1,410.84
$1,450.97
$2,371.64
$1,658.10
$247.46
$1,201.30
$2,218.78
$1,321.01

$125,404.66

$4,080.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$1,700.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$4,080.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,080.00

$111,520.00



